VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB6001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Commerce and Trade » Item 106

Governmental Affairs Services (70100)	\$568.822
Item 106	First Year - FY2025
Department of Housing and Community Development	

Governmental Affairs Services (70100)	\$568,822	\$568,822
Intergovernmental Relations (70101)	\$568,822	\$568,822
Fund Sources:		
General	\$568,822	\$568,822

Second Year - FY2026

Authority: Title 15.2, Subtitle III, Code of Virginia.

Out of the amounts in this item, \$150,000 the first year and \$150,000 the second year from the general fund and one position is provided for the Commission on Local Government pursuant to Senate Bill 645 of the 2024 General Assembly Session.